2021 Corporate Political Contributions

Organization Name

Republican Governors Association

lllinois Chamber of Commerce PAC

lllinois Manufacturers Association MPAC
Democratic Governors Association

San Diego Regional Chamber PAC

Mississippi Manufacturers Association PAC
Arkansas State Chamber of Commerce (AIA PAC)
California Manufacturers & Technology Association PAC
Florida Jobs PAC

Indiana Manufacturers Association PAC (IMPAC)
Tennessee Chamber of Commerce PAC

AIMPAC (Associated Industries of Missouri PAC)
Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC

CHEMPAC (Chemical Industry Council of lllinois PAC)
South Carolina Manufacturers Alliance PAC

Georgia Chamber Political Affairs Council PAC
Michigan Manufacturers Association

Amount

S 25,000.00
S 20,000.00
S 20,000.00
S 10,000.00
S 10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
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